3-Shelf Utility Cart with Enclosed End Panels
18"W x 31"D x 37-1/2"H. 300 lb capacity.
C. No. RUB-3355-88-PLA Platinum............................$496.00
3-Shelf Utility Cart with Brushed Aluminum Uprights
Rim on shelves keep contents from spilling.
18-5/8"W x 33-5/8"D x 37-3/4"H. 200 lb. capacity.
D. No. RUB-3424-88-BLA Black..................................$278.00
Heavy Duty Locking Instrument Cart

Included
See page 86 for
bin ordering information.
A
B
NEW!NEW!
These versatile cart systems are designed to provide safe, reliable, and durable
protection for your parts in process. Available in a complete range of styles,
finishes and accessories, units are easy to assemble and easy to clean.
Chrome
Utility Cart
A durable and dependable
transport solution that’s
easy to maneuver. Highly
rigid Super Erecta®
construction allows
you to easily adjust
shelves at 1" increments.
5" light duty casters.
24" x 36".
No. INT-MW611-DS ......$344.00
Benchside Tote Cart
Lets you position bins, totes, cartons,
boxes, or sub-assemblies at an
appropriate angle for repetitive pick
and place operations. Each unit comes
with a 45° slanted top shelf, standard
Super Erecta® shelf on bottom, two
brake casters, aluminum split sleeves,
and a drag chain for static dissipation.
Bins sold separately.
18" x 24" Benchside Tote Cart
No. INT-EBC313BBR-DS ......$392.50
Cart
Systems
MORE PRODUCTS AVAILABLE ONLINE AT
Folding Platform Carts
Carts have covered non-slip steel base with fold down
steel handles and interlocking aluminum frames.
All have bumpers and 4" casters: 2 swivel, 2 rigid.
600 lb. Capacity  Platform Cart, 41 lbs
No.  WES-272035..................$282.20
400 lb. Capacity Platform Cart, 28 lbs.
No.  WES-272019..................$154.30
Mobile Workbench
& Storage System
Four compartmentalized boxes
for storing assorted parts and
hardware. Two storage bins
hold essential hand tools and
supplies. 6" casters.
Flat surface top.
No. RUB-618000-BLACK ......$374.00
Bins Sold Separately
Tools not included
Shelving
84
To Order:
858•679•0303
24 Hour Fax:
800•779•8171
To Order:
800•779•8170
A. Super Erecta®
Chrome Plated Wire Shelves
Shelf 18"W 21"W 24"W
Length Cat No. PRICE Cat No. PRICE Cat No. PRICE
24" INT-1824NC-DS $60.50 INT-2124NC-DS $71.50 INT-2424NC $76.50
30" INT-1830NC $62.00 INT-2130NC-DS $74.50 INT-2430NC-DS $79.50
36" INT-1836NC-DS $62.00 INT-2136NC-DS $74.50 INT-2436NC-DS $79.50
42" INT-1842NC $75.50 INT-2142NC $86.00 INT-2442NC-DS $94.00
48" INT-1848NC-DS $75.50 INT-2148NC $86.00 INT-2448NC-DS $94.00